



## **INVITATION TO TENDER**

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TENDER COMMENCE- MENT DATE	TENDER CLOSING DATE
KP1/9A.3/ OT/46/22-23	Supply of Tool Less Seals	Wednesday 14.06.2023	Wednesday 28.06.2023 at 10.30 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

## GENERAL MANAGER SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS

Access Kenya Power

services fast and easy

DIAL

\*977**#** 

www.kplc.co.ke

😤 0703-070 707. 0732-170 170

www.kplc.co.ke @ Customercare.kplc.co.ke 🔒 Kenya Power

aPower 🔒 97771